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Agricultural

Accessory 1 $11,500 $95.00 3 $284,750 $1,994.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00
Building 4 $117,260 $1,476.00 41 $2,653,231 $14,116.00 3 $245,100 $1,234.00 44 $2,974,069 $18,097.00

Engineering 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00
Other 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 1 $3,000 $25.00
Trade 8 $10,810 $221.80 25 $66,495 $807.00 3 $6,300 $68.00 17 $30,793 $439.40

Zoning 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00
Totals 13 $139,570 $1,792.80 69 $3,004,476 $16,917.00 6 $251,400 $1,302.00 62 $3,007,862 $18,561.40

Commercial

Accessory 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00
Building 6 $8,579,642 $30,642.50 76 $43,994,102 $157,520.50 8 $5,372,557 $20,119.50 80 $67,352,205 $231,477.65

Engineering 1 $0 $855.00 27 $800,000 $20,445.00 4 $50,000 $1,870.00 54 $256,416,000 $42,490.00
Other 10 $1,502,266 $5,366.00 103 $5,267,674 $28,794.50 9 $319,992 $1,837.50 106 $3,285,315 $20,502.00
Trade 25 $3,530,331 $7,636.60 277 $31,301,496 $73,692.90 33 $2,014,985 $7,287.50 318 $63,264,734 $88,229.85

Zoning 15 $2,000 $575.00 83 $2,000 $2,525.00 9 $0 $200.00 71 $266,315 $1,950.00
Totals 57 $13,614,239 $45,075.10 566 $81,365,272 $282,977.90 63 $7,757,534 $31,314.50 629 $390,584,569 $384,649.50

Industrial

Accessory 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00
Building 0 $0 $0.00 5 $24,293,397 $54,200.00 1 $175,000 $1,077.50 5 $128,456,189 $319,646.00

Engineering 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00
Other 0 $0 $0.00 1 $0 $50.00 0 $0 $0.00 2 $0 $100.00
Trade 0 $0 $0.00 8 $19,439,401 $22,885.00 0 $0 $0.00 7 $189,687,888 $3,751.00

Zoning 0 $0 $0.00 2 $0 $125.00 0 $0 $0.00 1 $0 $25.00
Totals 0 $0 $0.00 16 $43,732,798 $77,260.00 1 $175,000 $1,077.50 15 $318,144,077 $323,522.00

Manufactured Home

Accessory 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00
Building 0 $0 $0.00 1 $9,360 $135.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00

Engineering 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00
Other 15 $0 $1,850.00 297 $4,129 $37,325.00 18 $0 $2,275.00 310 $8,750 $40,925.00
Trade 0 $0 $0.00 1 $0 $20.00 0 $0 $0.00 1 $0 $20.00

Zoning 1 $0 $25.00 15 $0 $375.00 0 $0 $0.00 22 $0 $550.00
Totals 16 $0 $1,875.00 314 $13,489 $37,855.00 18 $0 $2,275.00 333 $8,750 $41,495.00

Multi-Family

Accessory 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00
Building 1 $75,075 $571.00 13 $14,019,450 $50,342.00 3 $6,635,000 $23,000.00 3 $6,635,000 $23,000.00

Engineering 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00
Other 0 $0 $0.00 17 $207,715 $1,210.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00
Trade 2 $7,501 $34.00 49 $5,521,981 $24,806.00 0 $0 $0.00 2 $16,186 $70.00

Zoning 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00
Totals 3 $82,576 $605.00 79 $19,749,146 $76,358.00 3 $6,635,000 $23,000.00 5 $6,651,186 $23,070.00

Single Family Detached

Accessory 12 $327,560 $2,380.00 89 $2,240,384 $17,504.00 1 $200,000 $810.00 69 $1,428,903 $12,074.40
Building 41 $3,663,155 $16,740.00 493 $48,828,002 $213,263.20 44 $3,785,707 $17,328.00 501 $50,286,810 $216,546.38

Engineering 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00
Other 21 $500,543 $2,937.00 174 $4,143,114 $24,135.00 13 $353,930 $2,044.00 210 $4,816,099 $27,767.00
Trade 95 $500,576 $2,607.30 844 $8,087,331 $27,886.30 88 $690,321 $2,823.00 1030 $9,083,481 $32,334.10

Zoning 2 $0 $50.00 32 $5,800 $930.00 1 $0 $25.00 26 $0 $650.00
Totals 171 $4,991,834 $24,714.30 1632 $63,304,631 $283,718.50 147 $5,029,958 $23,030.00 1836 $65,615,293 $289,371.88

Town Home

Accessory 0 $0 $0.00 1 $10,000 $110.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00
Building 3 $368,610 $1,737.00 64 $6,734,415 $33,313.00 0 $0 $0.00 84 $6,755,280 $36,906.00

Engineering 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00
Other 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00
Trade 5 $28,800 $50.00 96 $648,659 $1,145.40 0 $0 $0.00 1 $0 $20.00

Zoning 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00
Totals 8 $397,410 $1,787.00 161 $7,393,074 $34,568.40 0 $0 $0.00 85 $6,755,280 $36,926.00

Two-Family Residential

Accessory 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00
Building 0 $0 $0.00 16 $1,378,080 $7,378.00 0 $0 $0.00 16 $1,520,820 $6,697.00

Engineering 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00
Other 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 3 $28,479 $180.00
Trade 0 $0 $0.00 1 $11,688 $42.00 0 $0 $0.00 2 $1,340 $41.10

Zoning 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00
Totals 0 $0 $0.00 17 $1,389,768 $7,420.00 0 $0 $0.00 21 $1,550,639 $6,918.10

Not Applicable

Accessory 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00
Building 0 $0 $0.00 3 $0 $75.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00

Engineering 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00
Other 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00
Trade 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00

Zoning 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $0.00
Totals 0 $0 $0.00 3 $0 $0.00$0 $75.00 0 $0 $0.00 0




